
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arizona State 277  278  277       832  -20 

T7  2  2   Texas 288  276  280       844  -8 
2  T5  3   UCLA 283  284  278       845  -7 

T3  T5  T4   Arizona State 285  282  283       850  -2 
T10  3  T4   Oklahoma State  291  274  285       850  -2 
T7  7  6   North Carolina 288  281  283       852  E 
T5  8  7   Iowa State 286  285  284       855  +3 
T3  4  8   Baylor 285  281  290       856  +4 

T10  9  9   Marquette  291  282  288       861  +9 
9  11  10   St. Mary's (CA) 290  289  286       865  +13 

12  13  11   UNLV 292  290  284       866  +14 
T5  10  12   Brigham Young 286  291  292       869  +17 
13  12  13   Colorado 293  287  294       874  +22 
14  14  14   Utah 295  291  291       877  +25 
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ASU Thunderbird Collegiate
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Phoenix, AZ
Thunderbird Invitational 

Dates: Apr 12 - Apr 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  66   67  68       201  -12   
T4 2   Cole Hammer  Texas  71   67  67       205  -8   
T7 T3   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  67   72  68       207  -6   
T10 T3   Patrick Murphy  UCLA  72   68  67       207  -6   
T4 T3   Colin Kober  Baylor  67   71  69       207  -6   
T2 T6   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  70   67  72       209  -4   
T7 T6   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  72   67  70       209  -4   
T14 T8   Josh Martin  North Carolina  71   70  69       210  -3   
T4 T8   Cole Madey  UCLA  70   68  72       210  -3   
T7 T8   Koichiro Ishika  Arizona State  69   70  71       210  -3   
T19 T11   Garrett May  Baylor  74   68  69       211  -2   
T2 T11   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  70   67  74       211  -2   
T14 T11   Paul Chaplet  Arizona State  72   69  70       211  -2   
T23 T11   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *  Oklahoma State  71   72  68       211  -2   
T10 T11   Pierceson Coody  Texas  72   68  71       211  -2   
T23 T16   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  70   73  69       212  -1   
T35 T16   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  71   74  67       212  -1   
T19 T18   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  73   69  71       213  E   
T10 T18   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  69   71  73       213  E   
T45 T18   Jack Trent  UNLV  70   76  67       213  E   
T10 T18   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  69   71  73       213  E   
T45 T18   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  75   71  67       213  E   
T28 T18   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   75  69       213  E   
T28 T24   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  72   72  70       214  +1   
T19 T24   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  70   72  72       214  +1   
T35 T24   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  77   68  69       214  +1   
T14 T24   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  71   70  73       214  +1   
T28 T28   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  73   71  71       215  +2   
T14 T28   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  70   71  74       215  +2   
T35 T28   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  70   75  70       215  +2   
T28 T28   David Rauch  UNLV  74   70  71       215  +2   
T19 T28   Harry Hall  UNLV  75   67  73       215  +2   
T50 T28   Kyler Dunkle  Utah  73   74  68       215  +2   
T50 T34   Eddy Lai  UCLA  73   74  69       216  +3   
T28 T34   Christoffer Bring *  Texas  75   69  72       216  +3   
T35 T34   Steven Chervony  Texas  72   73  71       216  +3   
T28 T37   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  75   69  73       217  +4   
T50 T37   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  75   72  70       217  +4   
T23 T37   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  76   67  74       217  +4   
T50 T37   James Leow  Arizona State  75   72  70       217  +4   
T35 T41   Jack Ireland  UCLA  71   74  73       218  +5   
T28 T41   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  73   71  74       218  +5   
T35 T41   Tristan Mandur  Utah  76   69  73       218  +5   
T45 T41   Spencer Soosman  Texas  73   73  72       218  +5   

T14 T41   Won Jun Lee  Arizona State  71   70  77       218  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T46   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  71   72  76       219  +6   
T56 T46   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  76   72  71       219  +6   
T35 T46   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  70   75  74       219  +6   
T56 T46   Parker Coody  Texas  80   68  71       219  +6   
T23 50   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  71   72  77       220  +7   
T50 T51   Matt Murlick  Marquette  75   72  74       221  +8   
T35 T51   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  74   71  76       221  +8   
T35 T51   Ryan Grider  Baylor  75   70  76       221  +8   
T69 T51   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  75   76  70       221  +8   
T56 T51   Ferdinand Muller *  Oklahoma State  71   77  73       221  +8   
T69 T56   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  76   75  71       222  +9   
T45 T56   John Paterson  Colorado  75   71  76       222  +9   
T64 T56   Jino Sohn  Arizona State  78   72  72       222  +9   
T35 T59   Ethan Ashbrook  St. Mary's (CA)  71   74  78       223  +10   
T60 T59   Ryan Grauman  St. Mary's (CA)  74   75  74       223  +10   
T60 T59   Ross Macdonald  Colorado  76   73  74       223  +10   
T64 T59   Justin Kim  UNLV  73   77  73       223  +10   
T64 T63   Tyler Leach  Marquette  79   71  74       224  +11   
T60 T63   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  74   75  75       224  +11   
T56 T63   Braden Bailey  Baylor  73   75  76       224  +11   
T64 66   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  74   76  75       225  +12   
76 T67   Ricky Costello  Iowa State  83   72  71       226  +13   

T45 T67   Trevor Olkowski  Colorado  70   76  80       226  +13   
T71 T67   Jordan Costello  Utah  73   79  74       226  +13   
T60 T67   Austin Banz *  Brigham Young  76   73  77       226  +13   
T71 71   Axel Einarsson  Utah  75   77  76       228  +15   
T64 T72   Brock Stanger  Brigham Young  76   74  79       229  +16   
T50 T72   Brandon Hoff *  Baylor  76   71  82       229  +16   
T73 T72   Sean Maruyama *  UCLA  72   82  75       229  +16   
77 75   Austin Kendziorski  Marquette  80   76  75       231  +18   
78 T76   Justin Chong  UNLV  77   81  75       233  +20   

T73 T76   Davis Evans *  Arizona State  78   76  79       233  +20   
T73 T76   Mark Reppe *  Baylor  77   77  79       233  +20   
79 79   Luis Castro *  North Carolina  79   84  71       234  +21   
80 -    Chris Ebster *  UNLV  74  D  79       -     -      
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ASU Thunderbird Collegiate
Papago Golf Course

Phoenix, AZ
Thunderbird Invitational 

Dates: Apr 12 - Apr 13 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 277 278 277 832

1 Chun An Yu (2) 66 67 68 201

T18 Blake Wagoner (3) 75 71 67 213

T18 Mason Andersen (5) 69 75 69 213

T24 Alex del Rey (4) 71 70 73 214

T41 Won Jun Lee (1) 71 70 77 218

2 Texas 288 276 280 844

2 Cole Hammer (2) 71 67 67 205

T11 Pierceson Coody (3) 72 68 71 211

T34 Steven Chervony (1) 72 73 71 216

T41 Spencer Soosman (4) 73 73 72 218

T46 Parker Coody (5) 80 68 71 219

3 UCLA 283 284 278 845

T3 Patrick Murphy (5) 72 68 67 207

T8 Cole Madey (2) 70 68 72 210

T28 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (3) 70 75 70 215

T34 Eddy Lai (4) 73 74 69 216

T41 Jack Ireland (1) 71 74 73 218

T4 Arizona State 285 282 283 850

T8 Koichiro Ishika (3) 69 70 71 210

T11 Paul Chaplet (5) 72 69 70 211

T18 Cameron Sisk (1) 69 71 73 213

T37 James Leow (2) 75 72 70 217

T56 Jino Sohn (4) 78 72 72 222

T4 Oklahoma State 291 274 285 850

T11 Matthew Wolff (1) 70 67 74 211

T24 Aman Gupta (3) 70 72 72 214

T24 Hayden Wood (4) 77 68 69 214

T37 Zach Bauchou (5) 76 67 74 217

T51 Austin Eckroat (2) 75 76 70 221

6 North Carolina 288 281 283 852

T6 Austin Hitt (2) 72 67 70 209

T8 Josh Martin (5) 71 70 69 210

T37 Dougie Ergood (4) 75 69 73 217

T46 Ryan Gerard (1) 70 75 74 219

T56 Ryan Burnett (3) 76 75 71 222

7 Iowa State 286 285 284 855

T16 Lachlan Barker (1) 70 73 69 212

T18 Frank Lindwall (2) 73 69 71 213

T18 Tripp Kinney (4) 69 71 73 213

66 Sam Vincent (3) 74 76 75 225

T67 Ricky Costello (5) 83 72 71 226

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Baylor 285 281 290 856

T3 Colin Kober (2) 67 71 69 207

T11 Garrett May (3) 74 68 69 211

50 Cooper Dossey (4) 71 72 77 220

T51 Ryan Grider (5) 75 70 76 221

T63 Braden Bailey (1) 73 75 76 224

9 Marquette 291 282 288 861

T3 Hunter Eichhorn (3) 67 72 68 207

T6 Oliver Farrell (2) 70 67 72 209

T51 Matt Murlick (5) 75 72 74 221

T63 Tyler Leach (4) 79 71 74 224

75 Austin Kendziorski (1) 80 76 75 231

10 St. Mary's (CA) 290 289 286 865

T24 Mikey Slesinski (2) 72 72 70 214

T28 Blake Hathcoat (4) 73 71 71 215

T46 Ethan Farnam (5) 76 72 71 219

T59 Ryan Grauman (1) 74 75 74 223

T59 Ethan Ashbrook (3) 71 74 78 223

11 UNLV 292 290 284 866

T18 Jack Trent (2) 70 76 67 213

T28 Harry Hall (1) 75 67 73 215

T28 David Rauch (3) 74 70 71 215

T59 Justin Kim (4) 73 77 73 223

T76 Justin Chong (5) 77 81 75 233

12 Brigham Young 286 291 292 869

T16 Peter Kuest (1) 71 74 67 212

T28 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 70 71 74 215

T46 Carson Lundell (3) 71 72 76 219

T63 Kelton Hirsch (4) 74 75 75 224

T72 Brock Stanger (5) 76 74 79 229

13 Colorado 293 287 294 874

T37 Kristoffer Max (5) 75 72 70 217

T41 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 73 71 74 218

T56 John Paterson (2) 75 71 76 222

T59 Ross Macdonald (4) 76 73 74 223

T67 Trevor Olkowski (3) 70 76 80 226

14 Utah 295 291 291 877

T28 Kyler Dunkle (1) 73 74 68 215

T41 Tristan Mandur (2) 76 69 73 218

T51 Blake Tomlinson (5) 74 71 76 221

T67 Jordan Costello (4) 73 79 74 226

71 Axel Einarsson (3) 75 77 76 228
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State ) 71 72 68 211

T34 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 75 69 72 216

T51 Ferdinand Muller (Oklahoma State ) 71 77 73 221

T67 Austin Banz (Brigham Young) 76 73 77 226

T72 Sean Maruyama (UCLA) 72 82 75 229

T72 Brandon Hoff (Baylor) 76 71 82 229

T76 Davis Evans (Arizona State) 78 76 79 233

T76 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 77 77 79 233

79 Luis Castro (North Carolina) 79 84 71 234

80 Chris Ebster (UNLV) 74 0 79 153
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Ishika ASU 2.92 -1 
G. May Baylor 3.00 E 
K. Dunkle Utah 3.00 E 
C. Dossey Baylor 3.00 E 
E. Farnam SMC 3.00 E 
E. Lai UCLA 3.00 E 
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 3.08 +1 
L. Barker Iowa State 3.08 +1 
C. Sisk ASU 3.08 +1 
P. Kuest BYU 3.08 +1 
C. Hammer Texas 3.08 +1 
K. Hirsch BYU 3.08 +1 
W. Lee ASU 3.08 +1 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 3.08 +1 
C. Kober Baylor 3.08 +1 
R. Macdonald Colorado 3.17 +2 
R. Grauman SMC 3.17 +2 
T. Kinney Iowa State 3.17 +2 
C. Yu ASU 3.17 +2 
A. Kendziorski Marquette 3.17 +2 
P. Murphy UCLA 3.17 +2 
A. del Rey ASU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Yu ASU 3.67 -11 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 3.82 -6 
C. Kober Baylor 3.85 -5 
P. Murphy UCLA 3.91 -3 
P. Coody Texas 3.91 -3 
B. Hathcoat SMC 3.91 -3 
M. Andersen ASU 3.91 -3 
A. Hitt UNC 3.94 -2 
F. Lindwall Iowa State 3.94 -2 
C. Madey UCLA 3.94 -2 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.94 -2 
T. Kinney Iowa State 3.94 -2 
J. Martin UNC 3.94 -2 
A. Gupta Okla. St. 3.97 -1 
C. Hammer Texas 3.97 -1 
O. Farrell Marquette 3.97 -1 
K. Ishika ASU 3.97 -1 
H. Yoshihara UCLA 3.97 -1 
H. Hall UNLV 3.97 -1 
R. Neergaard-Peters Okla. St. 3.97 -1 
S. Chervony Texas 4.00 E 
L. Barker Iowa State 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Hammer Texas 4.11 -8 
O. Farrell Marquette 4.11 -8 
K. Hirsch BYU 4.22 -7 
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.33 -6 
R. Burnett UNC 4.33 -6 
P. Coody Texas 4.44 -5 
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 4.44 -5 
C. Bring Texas 4.44 -5 
C. Sisk ASU 4.44 -5 
A. Hitt UNC 4.44 -5 
J. Trent UNLV 4.44 -5 
P. Chaplet ASU 4.44 -5 
M. Murlick Marquette 4.44 -5 
P. Murphy UCLA 4.44 -5 
P. Kuest BYU 4.56 -4 
C. Madey UCLA 4.56 -4 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 4.56 -4 
T. Mandur Utah 4.56 -4 
F. Lindwall Iowa State 4.56 -4 
W. Lee ASU 4.56 -4 
B. Tomlinson Utah 4.56 -4 
G. May Baylor 4.56 -4 

Eagles 
J. Sohn ASU 2
P. Coody Texas 2
H. Wood Okla. St. 1
B. Bailey Baylor 1
P. Murphy UCLA 1
H. Hall UNLV 1
A. Hitt UNC 1
C. Yu ASU 1
M. Wolff Okla. St. 1
C. Bring Texas 1
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 1
K. Hirsch BYU 1
R. Costello Iowa State 1
J. Leow ASU 1
R. Burnett UNC 1

Birdies 
C. Hammer Texas 17
F. Lindwall Iowa State 16
C. Yu ASU 15
O. Farrell Marquette 15
H. Eichhorn Marquette 13
P. Coody Texas 13
J. Martin UNC 12
J. Trent UNLV 12
A. Hitt UNC 12
C. Kober Baylor 12
C. Madey UCLA 12
T. Kinney Iowa State 12
B. Hathcoat SMC 11
H. Hall UNLV 11
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 11
A. del Rey ASU 11
B. Wagoner ASU 11
R. Gerard UNC 11
P. Chaplet ASU 11
D. Ergood UNC 11
P. Coody Texas 10
R. Neergaard-Petersen Okla. St. 10

Pars 
K. Ishika ASU 41
P. Murphy UCLA 39
C. Dossey Baylor 39
G. May Baylor 38
H. Wood Okla. St. 38
W. Lee ASU 38
C. Sisk ASU 38
L. Barker Iowa State 38
T. Olkowski Colorado 38
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 38
E. Ashbrook SMC 38
M. Wolff Okla. St. 37
B. Bailey Baylor 37
C. Kober Baylor 37
M. Slesinski SMC 36
R. Macdonald Colorado 36
P. Kuest BYU 36
R. Neergaard-Petersen Okla. St. 36
K. Max Colorado 36
A. Gupta Okla. St. 36
D. Rauch UNLV 35
J. Leow ASU 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Thunderbird Invitational 73.21 80

2 Thunderbird Invitational 72.29 79

3 Thunderbird Invitational 72.60 80

 

Total Average Scores
Thunderbird Invitational 72.70 239

 

Papago Golf Course: Thunderbird Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 561   3 31 33 7 5 1 

2 4 386     12 53 10 4 1 

3 4 467     8 51 16 3 2 

4 3 233     6 50 20 3 1 

5 4 383     20 52 7 1   

6 4 442     15 54 10 1   

7 4 454   1 7 54 18     

8 3 253     2 53 23 2   

9 5 542   1 27 46 4 2   

10 4 525     6 38 32 4   

11 3 187     13 38 23 6   

12 4 322     22 41 12 3 2 

13 4 402     29 37 10 4   

14 4 442     8 54 15 3   

15 5 585     38 36 6     

16 4 442     8 46 24 2   

17 3 243     1 44 34 1   

18 4 464     10 53 16 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 243 +0.44 

10 4 525 +0.42 

8 3 253 +0.31 

4 3 233 +0.30 

11 3 187 +0.27 

16 4 442 +0.25 

3 4 467 +0.25 

14 4 442 +0.16 

7 4 454 +0.11 

2 4 386 +0.11 

18 4 464 +0.10 

12 4 322 +0.05 

6 4 442 -0.04 

5 4 383 -0.14 

13 4 402 -0.14 

1 5 561 -0.21 

9 5 542 -0.26 

15 5 585 -0.40 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15748&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 467 +0.46 

4 3 233 +0.45 

8 3 253 +0.41 

10 4 525 +0.33 

18 4 464 +0.26 

11 3 187 +0.25 

17 3 243 +0.16 

16 4 442 +0.14 

13 4 402 +0.14 

7 4 454 +0.10 

14 4 442 +0.09 

2 4 386 +0.08 

6 4 442 +0.06 

5 4 383 +0.06 

12 4 322 +0.05 

1 5 561 -0.21 

9 5 542 -0.29 

15 5 585 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 3 233 +0.35 

10 4 525 +0.32 

17 3 243 +0.27 

8 3 253 +0.23 

18 4 464 +0.20 

16 4 442 +0.20 

6 4 442 +0.19 

14 4 442 +0.19 

11 3 187 +0.14 

2 4 386 +0.10 

3 4 467 +0.08 

5 4 383 +0.04 

7 4 454 -0.04 

13 4 402 -0.05 

12 4 322 -0.06 

9 5 542 -0.13 

15 5 585 -0.32 

1 5 561 -0.42 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 243 +0.44 

10 4 525 +0.42 

8 3 253 +0.31 

4 3 233 +0.30 

11 3 187 +0.27 

16 4 442 +0.25 

3 4 467 +0.25 

14 4 442 +0.16 

7 4 454 +0.11 

2 4 386 +0.11 

18 4 464 +0.10 

12 4 322 +0.05 

6 4 442 -0.04 

13 4 402 -0.14 

5 4 383 -0.14 

1 5 561 -0.21 

9 5 542 -0.26 

15 5 585 -0.40 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 561   7 94 106 24 7 1 

2 4 386   1 28 164 40 5 1 

3 4 467     24 146 54 12 3 

4 3 233     11 141 78 7 2 

5 4 383     38 170 27 4   

6 4 442     33 160 42 4   

7 4 454   2 30 162 42 3   

8 3 253     9 150 76 3 1 

9 5 542   5 83 118 27 6   

10 4 525     18 128 83 10   

11 3 187     27 145 55 11 1 

12 4 322   1 55 140 32 7 4 

13 4 402   1 59 131 39 9   

14 4 442     28 157 47 6 1 

15 5 585   1 97 125 16     

16 4 442     28 143 62 5 1 

17 3 243     11 151 74 3   

18 4 464     25 155 50 7 2 
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